
ISSUE ID: 2018/F/1 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
10-JAN-2018 AND 16-JAN-2018





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 10-JAN-2018 AND 16-JAN-2018

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 17th January 2018

12548

272682

328449

382490

389385

400646

462195

497143

533970

536756

547738

548234

575727

582605

582606

583599

585372

587194

587746

589951

590537

590924

590925

590926

591201

593751

596374

601860

602126

602783

604942

609016

610665

613365

617566

617580

15/01/2018

11/01/2018

10/01/2018

11/01/2018

15/01/2018

11/01/2018

11/01/2018

15/01/2018

10/01/2018

15/01/2018

15/01/2018

11/01/2018

15/01/2018

15/01/2018

15/01/2018

15/01/2018

15/01/2018

11/01/2018

10/01/2018

11/01/2018

11/01/2018

11/01/2018

11/01/2018

11/01/2018

11/01/2018

11/01/2018

10/01/2018

15/01/2018

15/01/2018

15/01/2018

15/01/2018

11/01/2018

11/01/2018

15/01/2018

15/01/2018

15/01/2018

VISLINK LIMITED Changed To LEGACY BROADCAST 
LIMITED
MAPFLOW LIMITED Changed To LEXISNEXIS RISK 
SOLUTIONS (EUROPE) LIMITED
GREY ROCK I.T. LIMITED Changed To GREY ROCK 
ATLANTIC LIMITED
MOTIVATION FOR LIFE LIMITED Changed To CAREY 
ASSOCIATES BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED
BJF RESEARCH GENERAL PARTNER LIMITED 
Changed To INDUCTIVELY LIMITED
MAPFLOW INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To 
LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED
DALY FITZGERALD CONSULTING ENGINEERS 
LIMITED Changed To OAKLAY ASSOCIATES LIMITED
DUCTMAKERS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
LEEDAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ST. HELENS BOOTERSTOWN PROPERTY 
COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To 
ST.HELENS BOOTERSTOWN PROPERTY UNLIMITED
COMPANY
CELTORY LIMITED Changed To KOUCHIN 
PROPERTIES LIMITED
APOLLO PRIMARY CARE CLINICS LIMITED Changed 
To VEHICLE DIAGNOSE LIMITED
TECHNICALLY WRITE IT HOLDING LIMITED Changed 
To PFPM LIMITED
LSREF III MANOR HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY
COMPANY Changed To LHOTSE HOLDING 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
WELLINGTON LEASING MSN 37281 LIMITED Changed 
To METAL 2017-1 LEASING VII LIMITED
WELLINGTON LEASING MSN 37282 LIMITED Changed 
To METAL 2017-1 LEASING VIII LIMITED
TRAVEPLAN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To 
TRAVAPLAN LIMITED
UBER BABY LIMITED Changed To TOP BABY 
LIMITED
WELLINGTON LEASING MSN 38312 LIMITED Changed 
To METAL 2017-1 LEASING V LIMITED
GROOVE ME IRL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY 
Changed To CONPATIAN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
RADHARC NA MARA RFP COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To ARASAIN CHEANN TRA 
RFP COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
PÉISTAD LIMITED Changed To FERNS ANIMAL 
NUTRITION LIMITED
MOUNT ARGUS GP1 LIMITED Changed To CARDIFF 
LANE GP1 LIMITED
MOUNT ARGUS GP2 LIMITED Changed To CARDIFF 
LANE GP2 LIMITED
MOUNT ARGUS GP3 LIMITED Changed To CARDIFF 
LANE GP3 LIMITED
WELLINGTON LEASING MSN 43188 LIMITED Changed 
To METAL 2017-1 LEASING VI LIMITED
WELLINGTON LEASING MSN 715 LIMITED Changed To
METAL 2017-1 LEASING X LIMITED
PIGEONMED LIMITED Changed To STRATUS 
HEALTHCARE LIMITED
UNITEDHEALTHCARE RISK DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To UNITEDHEALTHCARE 
INSURANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
CRIMSONGLEN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY 
Changed To TAYLOR'S IRISH CHILLIES 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
SOMERTON LODGE OWNERS MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
SOMERTON MEWS OWNERS MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
HERMITAGE CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed 
To HERMITAGE CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED
DO SHARED VALUE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 

Changed To DOVOLUNTEER LIMITED
CROWN MADE EMPIRE LIMITED Changed To 
STEFAN MAHER TRADING LIMITED
SORROWFORD LIMITED Changed To TYNAN DILLON
LIMITED
IXORAMONT LIMITED Changed To INISHEER RETAIL
LIMITED
LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 94 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To LSREF III SHEARINGS 
HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY


