



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2018/F/1

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN

10-JAN-2018 AND 16-JAN-2018

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 10-JAN-2018 AND 16-JAN-2018

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
12548	VISLINK LIMITED Changed To LEGACY BROADCAST	15/01/2018		Changed To DOVOLUNTEER LIMITED	
272682	LIMITED MAPFLOW LIMITED Changed To LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS (EUROPE) LIMITED	11/01/2018	610665 613365	CROWN MADE EMPIRE LIMITED Changed To STEFAN MAHER TRADING LIMITED SORROWFORD LIMITED Changed To TYNAN DILLO	11/01/2018 N15/01/2018
328449	GREY ROCK I.T. LIMITED Changed To GREY ROCK 10/0		617566	LIMITED IXORAMONT LIMITED Changed To INISHEER RETAIL 15/01/2	
382490	ATLANTIC LIMITED MOTIVATION FOR LIFE LIMITED Changed To CAREY	11/01/2018		LIMITED	
389385	ASSOCIATES BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED BJF RESEARCH GENERAL PARTNER LIMITED Changed To INDUCTIVELY LIMITED	15/01/2018	617580	LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 94 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To LSREF III SHEARINGS HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	15/01/2018
400646	MAPFLOW INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED	11/01/2018		TIOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	
462195	DALY FITZGERALD CONSULTING ENGINEERS 11/01/2018 LIMITED Changed To OAKLAY ASSOCIATES LIMITED				
497143	DUCTMAKERS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To LEEDAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED	15/01/2018			
533970	ST. HELENS BOOTERSTOWN PROPERTY COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To ST.HELENS BOOTERSTOWN PROPERTY UNLIMIT	10/01/2018 ED			
536756	COMPANY CELTORY LIMITED Changed To KOUCHIN	15/01/2018			
547738	PROPERTIES LIMITED APOLLO PRIMARY CARE CLINICS LIMITED Changed To VEHICLE DIACNOSE LIMITED	15/01/2018			
548234	To VEHICLE DIAGNOSE LIMITED TECHNICALLY WRITE IT HOLDING LIMITED Changed To PFPM LIMITED	11/01/2018			
575727	LSREF III MANOR HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To LHOTSE HOLDING	/15/01/2018			
	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY WELLINGTON LEASING MSN 37281 LIMITED Changed To METAL 2017-1 LEASING VII LIMITED	15/01/2018			
	WELLINGTON LEASING MSN 37282 LIMITED Changed To METAL 2017-1 LEASING VIII LIMITED	15/01/2018			
	TRAVEPLAN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed TO TRAVAPLAN LIMITED	15/01/2018			
	UBER BABY LIMITED Changed To TOP BABY LIMITED	15/01/2018			
587194	WELLINGTON LEASING MSN 38312 LIMITED Changed To METAL 2017-1 LEASING V LIMITED	11/01/2018			
587746	GROOVE ME IRL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To CONPATIAN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY	10/01/2018			
589951	COMPANY RADHARC NA MARA RFP COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To ARASAIN CHEANN TRA	11/01/2018			
590537	RFP COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE PÉISTAD LIMITED Changed To FERNS ANIMAL NUTRITION LIMITED	11/01/2018			
590924	MOUNT ARGUS GP1 LIMITED Changed To CARDIFF LANE GP1 LIMITED	11/01/2018			
590925	MOUNT ARGUS GP2 LIMITED Changed To CARDIFF LANE GP2 LIMITED	11/01/2018			
	MOUNT ARGUS GP3 LIMITED Changed To CARDIFF LANE GP3 LIMITED	11/01/2018			
	WELLINGTON LEASING MSN 43188 LIMITED Changed To METAL 2017-1 LEASING VI LIMITED	11/01/2018			
593751	WELLINGTON LEASING MSN 715 LIMITED Changed To METAL 2017-1 LEASING X LIMITED	11/01/2018			
596374	PIGEONMED LIMITED Changed To STRATUS HEALTHCARE LIMITED	10/01/2018			
601860	UNITEDHEALTHCARE RISK DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	15/01/2018			
602126	INSURANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY CRIMSONGLEN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To TAYLOR'S IRISH CHILLIES	15/01/2018			
602783	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY SOMERTON LODGE OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To	15/01/2018			
604942	SOMERTON MEWS OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE HERMITAGE CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed	15/01/2018			
609016	To HERMITAGE CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED DO SHARED VALUE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	11/01/2018			